THIS WEEK AT

VERLARE

SUNDAY, December 1

9:20 & 11:00 am Worship Services - Worship Center

To be prayed for, stop by the Prayer Alcove in Lobby South
on the 1st floor following both morning services.

Nursery Sunday School (0-2) - Nursery
Preschool Sunday School - KidTown

K -2nd - KidTown

KidTown Gym (grades 3-5) - Gym
MSM (grades 6-8) - Student Rooms
HSM (grades 9-12) - Student Rooms

9:00 am Sunday School - Chukitus - Gray Room
9:20 am Raices - Lobby Room South

10:00am  Spanish Ministry - Choir Room
11:00am  Lamplighters - A119

11:00am  Hicks Life Group/DEEP - Lecture Hall
1:00 pm  Korean Fellowship - Lobby Room North
1:00 pm  Pray for Israel - E120

2:00 pm lIranian Ministry - Lobby Room South
6:00 pm Young Adults - Student Rooms

6:00 pm CR Step Group - Lobby Room North

MONDAY, December 2

6:00 am KT Daycare - Education Wing

6:00 am Elder’'s Basketball - Gym

1:30 pm  Foster Care Visitation - MSM Room
3:30 pm Providence Christian School - Gym
6:00 pm Seattle Junior’s Volleyball - Gym
7:00 pm Talk Time - E118

7:00 pm Divorce Recovery - Lecture Hall

TUESDAY, December 3

6:00 am KT Daycare - Education Wing

6:00 am Frazier Men’s Group - Lobby Room South
8:00 am DigiPen - Education Wing

9:30 am  The Gathering - Chapel

11:30am  Spanish Group - Lobby Room South
3:30 pm  Providence Christian School - Gym
5:00 pm Disability Group - Lobby North

6:00 pm Seattle Junior’s Volleyball - Gym

6:00 pm CR BBQ - Main Lobby

7:00 pm Post-Abortive Care - E115

7:00 pm GriefShare - A119

7:00 pm Prodigals - Grey Room

7:00 pm DivorceCare - Lobby Room South

7:00 pm CR Worship - Chapel / Multiple Rooms

WEDNESDAY, December 4

6:00
6:00
8:00
3:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

am
am
am
pm
pm
pm
pm

KT Daycare - Education Wing

Elder’s Basketball - Gym

DigiPen - Education Wing

Providence Christian School - Gym
Korean Fellowship - E128

Spanish Ministry Grow Group - E120A
The Gathering - Lobby Room North

THURSDAY, December 5

6:00
8:00
9:00
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6:00
6:30
7:00

am
am
am
pm
pm
pm
pm

KT Daycare - Education Wing

DigiPen - Education Wing

Foster Care Visitation - MSM Room
Providence Christian School - Gym

Seattle Junior’s Volleyball - Gym

LifeGroup - Hicks - Lobby Room South
Young Single Professionals - Volunteer East

FRIDAY, December 6

6:00
8:00
8:30
6:30

am
am
am
pm

KT Daycare - Education Wing

DigiPen - Education Wing

Foster Care Visitation - Student Rooms
KidTown Christmas - Education Wing

SATURDAY, December 7

8:00
9:30

am
am

10:00am
11:00am

1/9 Fall - Gym

Intercessor Prayer Group - Lobby Room North
Hungarian Assoc. of WA - E116

Safe Parking Showers & Lunch - Admin Hallway

INFORMATION ACCURATE AT TIME OF PUBLICATION - EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Please call 425.702.0303 (Mon-Thur 9am-4pm), for more info. AFTER HOURS: 425.499.2021. Thanks!



